
M
as

te
rC

ar
d®

 &
 U

ni
on

Pa
y 

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l B
an

ki
ng

 D
eb

it 
Ca

rd
 S

eg
m

en
t -

 V
2.

5 
- 1

7.
08

.1
8MASTERCARD® & UNIONPAY

INTERNATIONAL BANKING
D E B I T  C A R D  S E G M E N T



* The ABC Debit Card is denominated in Mauritian Rupee (MUR) which can be linked to any of your foreign currency account and our billing currency 
is also in Mauritian Rupee. Please note that the amounts in USD are based on the prevailing rate for USD/MUR and are subject to changes. 

** Please refer to Debit Card Terms and Conditions (Clause 11.2 - 11.4) available on the ABC Banking Corporation’s website (www.abcbanking.mu). M
as

te
rC

ar
d®

 &
 U

ni
on

Pa
y 

In
te

rn
at

io
na

l B
an

ki
ng

 D
eb

it 
Ca

rd
 S

eg
m

en
t -

 V
2.

5 
- 1

7.
08

.1
8

TRANSACTIONAL LIMITS FEES AND CHARGES

Annual Fee

Replacement Card Fee

Pin re-issue

Renewal of Card

Withdrawal Fee at
ABC Banking ATM

Withdrawal Fee at
Non ABC Banking ATM

Balance Inquiry at
ABC Banking ATM

Quasi Cash Fee

Cash Advance Fee

Courier Fees

No Charge

USD 20 + VAT (15%) per card + Courier charges
(where applicable)

No Charge

No Charge (except for courier charges)

No Charge

USD 3 per withdrawal
(You can only withdraw 3 times per day)

Free

USD 10

USD 10

USD 50 (applicable up to 3 debit cards only)

Classic Card
(USD)*

Transaction
Type

ATM Withdrawal

Cash Advance

Purchase (POS) &
Online Transaction

Average Balance

Quasi Cash

Mark-up on Foreign Exchange
Transaction
(Applicable for Non-ABC Banking
ATM withdrawals, Point of Sale
and Online purchases)

MasterCard UnionPay

Diamond Card
(USD)*

3,000

3,000

13,500

150K

5,000

3%**

plus other charges as 
claimed by UnionPay

3,000

1,667

6,667

No

1,667

5%**

plus other charges as 
claimed by MasterCard 


