MASTERCARD® & UNIONPAY INTERNATIONAL BANKING DEBIT CARD SEGMENT



count on us

Segment - V2.5 - 17.08.18

TRANSACTIONAL LIMITS

	MasterCard	UnionPay
Transaction Type	Classic Card (USD)*	Diamond Card (USD)*
ATM Withdrawal	3,000	3,000
Cash Advance	1,667	3,000
Purchase (POS) & Online Transaction	6,667	13,500
Average Balance	No	150K
Quasi Cash	1,667	5,000
Mark-up on Foreign Exchange Transaction (Applicable for Non-ABC Banking ATM withdrawals, Point of Sale and Online purchases)	5%** plus other charges as claimed by MasterCard	3%** plus other charges as claimed by UnionPay

^{*} The ABC Debit Card is denominated in Mauritian Rupee (MUR) which can be linked to any of your foreign currency account and our billing currency is also in Mauritian Rupee. Please note that the amounts in USD are based on the prevailing rate for USD/MUR and are subject to changes.

FEES AND CHARGES

Annual Fee	No Charge
Replacement Card Fee	USD 20 + VAT (15%) per card + Courier charges (where applicable)
Pin re-issue	No Charge
Renewal of Card	No Charge (except for courier charges)
Withdrawal Fee at ABC Banking ATM	No Charge
Withdrawal Fee at Non ABC Banking ATM	USD 3 per withdrawal (You can only withdraw 3 times per day)
Balance Inquiry at ABC Banking ATM	Free
Quasi Cash Fee	USD 10
Cash Advance Fee	USD 10
Courier Fees	USD 50 (applicable up to 3 debit cards only)

^{**} Please refer to Debit Card Terms and Conditions (Clause 11.2 - 11.4) available on the ABC Banking Corporation's website (www.abcbanking.mu).